Klasse 1 G7-G6 Name

Binder Ralf
Streng Andreas

Klasse 2 G5 Name

Gotzenberger Georg

Gotzenberger Fabian

Keller Guido

Klasse 3 G4 Name

Miinch Kai Uwe

Kempe Christian

Kempe Michael
Erhart Timo

Klasse 4 G3 Name

Dinzinger Michael

Mayer Benjamin

Haringer Chrstian
Clos Marco

Nennliste Clubsport

Ortsclub

MSF Olching
MSF Olching

Ortsclub

MC Labertal
MC Labertal

AC Miinchen e.V.

Ortsclub
MC Neuhausen
MC Neuhausen

MC Neuhausen
MSC Ohlstadt

Ortsclub

MC Labertal

MSF Garching
MSC Vilsbiburg

Fahrzeug

Toyota Yari P1
Toyota Yari P1

Fahrzeug

BMW Compact E36
BMW Compact E36
BMW 316i

Fahrzeug

VW Polo 86C
VW Polo 86C
VW Polo 86C
Opel Corsa B

Fahrzeug

Mazda MX5
VW Polo 6N

BMW E30is
BMW 318ti

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.

NA1159144 55
N1071787 51

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.

1129484
1132964 30
1C1061110 8

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.

N1169958 59
1150318 10
1149658 2

N1154149

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.

1056800 4
NB1113903 23
NA1042336 95
NB1120037



Trasberger Michael

Lichtenstern Sebastian

Norpel Julian
Clos Patrick

Klasse 5 G2-G1 Name

Klasse 6 F bis 1600 Name

Kramer Michael
Hitz Sonja
Huber Erich
Kienast Maximilian
Ziegler Erich
ORke Alexander

Klasse 7 F bis 2000 Name

Sobek Thomas
Kellndorf Arthur
Zufall Erik
Huttner Sarah
Kestin Tobias
Leberl Thomas
Dietmar Jakab
Pauer Christopher
Volk Martina

AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen

MC Diessen
MSC Vilsbiburg

Ortsclub

Ortsclub

MC Wiirmtal
MC Wiirmtal
MC Wirmtal
MC Weilheim
MSC Indersdorf

Ortsclub

MC Wiirmtal
MSC Indersdorf
MSC Indersdorf

MC Wirmtal

MC Wiirmtal
MSC Altenstadt

AC Dachau
AC Dachau
MSC Altenstadt

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Renault Clio 16 V

BMW 318ti

Fahrzeug

Fahrzeug

VW Polo 86C
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo

Mazda MX5

Citroen Saxo

Fahrzeug

Opel Astra G OPC

Opel Astra F
Opel Astra F
Opel Astra F
Opel Astra F
Opel Astra F
BMW 318Ti
BMW 318Ti
BMW 318Ti

1095522
1155540
NB1156078
NB1076860

Lizenz.-Nr.

NP1097628
421222
1156033
N1080975
1060870
N1170592

Lizenz.-Nr.

NA1167668
1036654
1137117
N1146687
N1146683
N1048738
1064598
N1176542
N1158315

46
24
81

St.-Nr.

St.-Nr.

17

66
102
45
93

St.-Nr.

40
1
5

38
9

52



Vélk Michael
Buttstaedt Wolfgang

Klasse 8 F tiber 2000 Name

Miller Peter

Klasse 9 H bis 1600 Name
Hitz Erich
Klasse 10 H iiber 1600 Name

Bredow Claus
Hauber Franz
Giebel Michael
Giebel Hubert
Wembacher Alfred
Gimbel Wilhelm

Klasse 11 SE Name

Plonka Martin
Binder Jochen
Duran Jakub
Sagmeister Barthi

SedIlmair Florian

Gimpel Andi

MSC Altenstadt
MSC Altenstadt

Ortsclub
RG Rosenheim

Ortsclub

MC Wirmtal
Ortsclub

AC Nittenau
Scuderia Miinchen
MSC Indersdorf
MSC Indersdorf
AC Oberammergau
AC Oberammergau

Ortsclub

MSC Ohlstadt
MSF Olching
AC Dachau

MSC Ohlstadt

MC Diessen
MC Diessen

BMW 318Ti
Opel Astra F

Fahrzeug
Fiat 500 Abarth

Fahrzeug

Toyota Starlet
Fahrzeug

Opel Kadett Limo
Opel Kadett-C
Opel Kadett-C
Opel Kadett-C
BMW E36 M3
BMW E36 M3

Fahrzeug

Opel Corsa B
Toyota Yaris
BMW 318Ti
Opel Corsa B

Renault Clio 16V
Renault Clio 16V

N1162504 18
C421377

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.
NB1154511 50
Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.
N376386

Lizenz.-Nr. St.-Nr.

NA1122438
1063934 11
NA1066833 25
1050564
NA1059673 65
NB1055543 74

Lizenz.-Nr St.-Nr.

N1161066
N1167633 91
N1177127
N1169211
N1161107 82
N1166846 83



Norpel Felix MC Diessen Renault Clio 16V NC1166844 85

Kern Carina Scuderia Miinchen BMW 318Ti N1168210 86
Erhart Marco MSC Ohlstadt Opel Corsa B N1175068



